Ordenado por:

Nome

Numero

101

102

103

104

105

ELEICAO: Eleicdo dos Conselhos Tutelares
TUBARAO, 06/10/2019

Apoio: Tribunal Regional Eleitoral de Santa Catarina

CANDIDATO

ANA PAULA CARDOSO ROSA

ANANSA FAUSTINO

ANDREA LOPES

ARI CUNHA UPSIDE

ARIELA STEIL




107

109

110

123

111

CANDIDATO

BRUNA ANTUNES

CAMILA BOTEGA

CINTIA NOWASCO DA SILVA

CLAUDIA AJALA

CONCEICAO PULITA

CRIS TONELLI




113

114

115

116

117

CANDIDATO

DAIANA LEAL

ELIANA SIMOES

FRANCINE C. NUNES

INACIO NANDI

JAMILE MOTTA

JANICE BASCHIROTTO




119

120

121

128

124

CANDIDATO

JOAO MARCELO

JOICE BENTO

JOSIANE VALGAS

KENYA MARCOS

MARA BECKER

MARIANE CLAUDINO ZAMPARETTI




125

122

130

126

127

129

CANDIDATO

MEI

PROF? LETICIA PINTO OLIVEIRA

PROFESSORA SARA

RAQUEL MENEGASSO

ROSANGELA PEREIRA

SANDRA COMELI




132

133

134

135

136

CANDIDATO

SILVIA G. MENDES

SONIA PORTO LUIZ TRINDADE

TAISE CLAUDINO

VANESSA SOMBRIO HERDT

VANIA NAZARIO

VERA UMBELINA




Ordenado por:

Nome

Numero

103

109

106

107

100

ELEICAO: Eleicdo dos Conselhos Tutelares
TURVO, 06/10/2019

Apoio: Tribunal Regional Eleitoral de Santa Catarina

CANDIDATO

BRENDA BORTOLUZZ|

DAFNE GNOATTO FREITAS

HELENA MANENTI MARTINS

JULIANA ZACCARON ROZA

LIZETE BACK

SEM
FOTO

SEM
FOTO

SEM
FOTO

SEM
FOTO

SEM
FOTO




108

104

105

CANDIDATO

LOISLEINE FERNANDES FERREIRA

MARIA AUXILIADORA

SANDRA VITALI

SEM
FOTO

SEM
FOTO

SEM
FOTO




Ordenado por:

Nome

Numero

3801

66/

567

061

8/3

ELEICAO: Eleicdo dos Conselhos Tutelares
URUSSANGA, 06/10/2019

Apoio: Tribunal Regional Eleitoral de Santa Catarina

CANDIDATO

ALAIDES

ALEXANDRA (LECK)

ANDREIA ZAVARISE BENDO

CAMILA DE AGUIAR

CLARA RUBIA BENINCA




634

264

241

260

342

324

CANDIDATO

CLAUDETE MASSUCHETTI LAPOLLI

CRISTIANE MARCON SCREMIN

DANDARA

DILVA

ELIS REGINA BITTENCOURT

ELIZANGELA MARTINS




494

320

7389

242

480

424

CANDIDATO

GISELE MAY

JAQUELINE TAVARES

LUIS CARLOS DE MELO

MAILINE MAZZUCCO

RAFAEL ZANELATO

SIMONE FAUSTINO




ELEICAO: Eleicdo dos Conselhos Tutelares
VIDEIRA, 06/10/2019

Apoio: Tribunal Regional Eleitoral de Santa Catarina

Ordenado por:
Nome
Numero CANDIDATO
12 5 ADRIANA PARANA DE OLIVEIRA | *,"
/"’:(\
147 ADRIANO NASCIMENTO
152 ANDREZA DE AVILA

120 BIANCA LUIZA SOARES DA SILVA

109 CLEONICE PATRICIO PINTO




101

137

149

104

103

CANDIDATO

FERNANDA SCHULTZ PRONHOW

GISELE GARCIA DA SILVA

JANAINA APARECIDA REQUES

JAQUELINE VIACELLI CUSTODIO

KALIANE GILIOLI VIEIRA

LOURDES APARECIDA SURDI BOCCA




133

129

156

102

119

CANDIDATO

LUCIA MARI DE ALMEIDA MORIGGI

LUIZ CARLOS SPANHOLI

MARILENE VANZ DOS SANTOS

MARISTELA MARTINEZ DE AVILA

MIRIANE BATISTA

MORGANA RODRIGUES BUENO




Numero CANDIDATO

14(0  PAULINA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

107 SILVANA TOCCOLINI

114  SIRLEICRUZ DA SILVA BIANCHIN

lagoa.tre-sc.gov.br/pls/apex/f?p=147:6:10889661898370::NO:RP:P6_COD_TSE_LOCALIDADE,P6_IDO_ELEICAO,P6_LOCALIDADE:83798,41,... 4/4



Ordenado por:

Nome

Numero

750

725

411

744

o/7

ELEICAO: Eleicdo dos Conselhos Tutelares
XANXERE, 06/10/2019

Apoio: Tribunal Regional Eleitoral de Santa Catarina

CANDIDATO

ADIR BAGGIO

ALINE MARCON

ALINE SPRICIGO

ANA MELO

CLECI DE SOUZA




698

477

633

044

566

425

CANDIDATO

CLEIDIANE RISSON

DANI ROSA

DEBORA DE LINHARES

DETINHA

EDINILSON MARCIO

ELISANGELA DOS SANTOS




484

610

526

406

260

322

CANDIDATO

IVAIR SANTOS

JANETE RODRIGUES

JAQUELINE MELLO

JOAO BASSOTO

LAIS BOSSIN|

LEILA DE SOUZA




240

344

065

533

730

624

CANDIDATO

LOURDES MOSCON BORGES

MARCOS A. CEBULSKI

MARI ALVES

MERI FIORENTIN

NAYARA RODAS

PITA PARIZOTTO




Ndmero CANDIDATO

580 RAQUEL RODRIGUES

577 ROSANGELA

395 ROSELI/NEGUINHA

377 SAIONARA

682 VALDECI CANANI

lagoa.tre-sc.gov.br/pls/apex/f?p=147:6:5801675610434::NO:RP:P6_COD_TSE_LOCALIDADE,P6_IDO_ELEICAO,P6_LOCALIDADE:83836,41,X... 5/5



Ordenado por:

Nome

Numero

152

184

141

173

168

ELEICAO: Eleicdo dos Conselhos Tutelares
XAXIM, 06/10/2019

Apoio: Tribunal Regional Eleitoral de Santa Catarina

CANDIDATO

ADRIANA FERREIRA ZANCHIN

ALCEDIR MARAFON

CHEILA SOARES

CLAUDIO ANTONIO RIBEIRO

DENISE WOMMER




187

193

149

142

137

132

CANDIDATO

EDIVANIA DE ROSSI

ELIZETE ROSALEN GRASEL

EMILIA CARLA ZANCHET

IVANIA INES ZANETTI

JUSSARA MENDO

KARINA COSTA




134

183

180

162

164

159

CANDIDATO

KATIRE ALBARA DA SILVA

LENIRA PEREIRA

MARIANNA BERTOCHI

MICHELE ROSSETT

MICHELI BREIER

NEUSA GUGEL




Ndmero CANDIDATO

182 PATRICIA CAVICHIOLI
1/2 RICARDO GIACHINI

175 SAIONARA OGLIARI

191 SUZANE GOMES

1 6 1 TANIA VIEIRA ALVES DOS SANTOS

186 TAYSE COVATTI

lagoa.tre-sc.gov.br/pls/apex/f?p=147:6:10889661898370::NO:RP:P6_COD_TSE_LOCALIDADE,P6_IDO_ELEICAO,P6_LOCALIDADE:83879,41,... 4/4



